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Carelli Sauvignon Blanc

Casa Madero Chardonnay

Pierpaolo Pecorari Pinot Grigio

Albariño Martin Códax

Tres Raíces Riesling

Apollonio Susumaniello ELFO

Umberto Cesari Costa di Rose

Casa Madero Rosado

Saint Marguerite

Madero Malbec Reserva

Carelli 34 Cabernet Franc

Bliss Pinot Noir

Tres Raíces Nebbiolo Sangiovese

Monte Xanic Cabernet Sauvignon

Casa Madero Shiraz

Mariatinto Blend

La Massa 

Montefiori Selezionato 

A Vue de Nez “NATURAL”

Il Follo Spumante Rupestre

Il Follo Prosecco Extra Dry

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Moet Chandon Brut Imperial 

Dom Pérignon

GLASS

 $280.00 

 $380.00 

 $450.00

 $320.00 

 $380.00

 $280.00

 $320.00 

 $280.00

 $260.00 

 $380.00

BOTTLE

 $1,300.00 

 $1,800.00 

 $2,100.00 

 $2,400.00 

 $1,900.00

 $1,500.00 

 $2,200.00 

 $1,800.00

 $2,600.00

 $1,500.00 

 $1,300.00 

 $2,500.00 

 $1,900.00 

 $2,800.00 

 $2,400.00 

 $3,400.00 

 $4,500.00 

 $3,300.00 

 $2,300.00

 $1,200.00 

 $1,800.00 

 $6,600.00 

 $6,000.00 

 $19,000.00


